
Falkenberg Classic 2014
Falkenberg FMK

Heat Statistics

Heat recording start time

Heat recording end time

Green flag at

Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total time under Code-60

14-09-2014 - 09:19:41

14-09-2014 - 09:35:54

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

14-09-2014 - 09:22:03

14-09-2014 - 09:33:43

11:39

00:00:00:

Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Heat name

Heat Date

Circuit name

:

:

:

Participants Started Participants Classified

Participants Not Classified

:

:

:

16 16

0Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished

11

5

:

:

14 September 2014

Falkenberg Motorbana - 1843 mtr.

RS, Clubman - Race 1

182Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Weather

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

3 RSJonny Thomsen 45.257Radical Prosport 15 11:39.9068 142.19

71 CMStefan Deleuran Mumm 45.481Mallock Mk35 S 15 11:47.1458 140.73

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

3 Jonny Thomsen1 15 Radical Prosport1

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap

Best Lap time history during the Heat
#

3 Jonny Thomsen Radical Prosport52.984 09:22:5711

51 Magnus Andersson Mallock Mk3152.458 09:22:5812

3 Jonny Thomsen Radical Prosport46.771 09:23:4423

3 Jonny Thomsen Radical Prosport46.456 09:24:3034

51 Magnus Andersson Mallock Mk3146.378 09:24:3135

71 Stefan Deleuran Mumm Mallock Mk35 S46.353 09:24:3136

3 Jonny Thomsen Radical Prosport45.910 09:25:1647

3 Jonny Thomsen Radical Prosport45.550 09:26:0158

3 Jonny Thomsen Radical Prosport45.343 09:26:4769

3 Jonny Thomsen Radical Prosport45.257 09:28:18810

Summary of best laptimes per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime In

Avg.
Speed

71 CMStefan Deleuran Mumm 45.481 8 140.73Mallock Mk35 S

3 RSJonny Thomsen 45.257 8 142.19Radical Prosport

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.seTimekeeping by :  MB Racesupport AB
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